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Economia de l`Empresa - Voluntària

Centre Izquierdo
IES Bovalar
IES Alvaro Falomir
IES Professor Broch i Llop
Col·legi La Salle
IES El Prat
IES Betxí
Matriculats UJI
IES Leopold Querol
IES Violant de Casalduch
IES Vila - Roja
IES Vicent Castell i Domènech
IES Almenara
IES Francesc Ribalta
IES Alfons XIII
IES Serra d'Irta
IES Jaume I
IES Gilabert Centelles
IES Benigasló
IES Ramón Cid
IES Alfred Ayza
IES El Caminas
IES Juan Bautista Porcar
IES Francesc Tàrrega
IES L'Alcalatén
IES Miralcamp
IES Alto Palancia
Col·legi Mater Dei
IES Torre del Rei
Col·legi Madre Vedruna - Sagrado Corazón
Col·legi Santa Maria
IES Serra d'Espadà
IES Honori Garcia
IES Politècnic
IES Jose Vilaplana
IES Penyagolosa

Centre
 4,675
 8,700
 4,665
 6,050
 4,635
 5,500
 4,570
 7,225
 5,513
 5,117
 4,850
 7,900
 9,000
 4,413
 6,800
 6,900
 5,030
 7,125
 5,730
 8,000
 2,100
 6,700
 7,075
 5,775
 8,350
 2,400
 5,210
 5,500
 5,800
 3,850
 7,375
 7,663
 5,750
 4,602
 4,075
 6,500

Mitjana
 2,369
 0,000
 1,223
 0,904
 1,365
 0,000
 0,000
 2,055
 1,874
 3,014
 3,323
 0,000
 0,000
 1,519
 0,000
 0,000
 0,000
 2,864
 0,000
 0,707
 0,000
 0,000
 0,813
 1,607
 1,626
 0,849
 0,976
 0,000
 0,695
 2,970
 1,945
 1,916
 0,000
 0,743
 1,088
 0,794

Desviació
2
1
2
3
2
1
1
4
8
3
2
1
1
4
1
1
1
2
1
2
1
1
2

11
2
2
2
1
3
2
2
8
1
6
4
3

Total 

Mitjanes per assignatura i centre 

Tribunal
2
2
1
3
3
1
1
2
3
3
2
2
3
2
3
3
3
1
1
2
1
3
2
3
2
2
3
2
2
1
1
1
1
1
2
3


